
MANGUM REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER EMPLOYEE PHONE LIST 2021
Name Department Position Primary Phone

ACKERMAN, MICHELLE LYN Housekeeping HOUSEKEEPER [027] (580) 471-0922 [Cell]

ADE-APATA, OLAWUMI O Respiratory Therapy RESPIRATORY THERAPIST [055] (405) 313-6012 [Cell]

ALLMON, SHEENA L Dietary DIETARY AIDE [018] (480) 486-9992 [Cell]

ARLES, ALICIA Nursing Registered Nurse [057] (580) 729-2757 [Other]

BANKER, KARLY R Nursing Licensed Practical Nurse [034] (580) 649-4484 [Cell]

BARNES, MARY Emergency ADVANCED PRACTICE PROVIDER [004] (580) 682-0402 [Other]

BENISH, RANDY Clinic Clinic PA-C (940)841-0999 [Cell]

BILLY, KAYLI Housekeeping HOUSEKEEPER [027] 95800 471-5261 [Cell]

BOGART, KAYLA Radiology RADIOLOGY TECH [049] (580) 471-3465 [Other]

BOWEN, TONYA Lab Medical Laboratory Technologist [MLT] (940) 839-6344 [Other]

Bowles, Karli Infection Control/EH Infection Control/Employee Health Nurse (580) 660-4003 [Cell]

Bratcher, Evan Lab Director Medical Lab Director (580) 339-1061 [Cell]

BUSTOS, ELENA Occupation Therapy Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant [COTA] (580) 841-0188 [Other]

CANADAY, ZACHARY IT DIRECTOR OF IT [020] (580) 649-4651 [Cell]

Carothers, Jayci Radiology RADIOLOGY TECH [049] (580) 706-0658 [Cell]

CHAPMAN, MARK Plant Ops PLANT OPERATIONS MANAGER [046] (580) 471-0559 [Cell]

COFFIN, DANIEL Administration CCO (580) 305-2569 [ Cell]

COOLONG, COURTNEY Nursing Licensed Practical Nurse [034] (580) 471-0087 [Cell]

COX, SARAH JO Infection Control/EH Infection Control/Employee Health Nurse (832) 599-2705 [Other]

CROWN, KAT Nursing Certified Nurse Assistant [015] (580) 567-0435 [Cell]

CRUME, STACI L Physical Therapy PHYSICAL THERAPIST ASSISTANT [044] (918) 698-1412 [Cell]

DAVIS, GINA Business Office AP Clerk [001] (580) 706-0968 [Other]

DENNEY, CANDY Nursing CASE MANAGER [007] (580) 339-1858 [Other]

DERR, TREVA Dietary DIETARY AIDE [018] (580) 706-9444 [Cell]

DILLAHUNTY, SARAH Dietary DIETARY MANAGER [019] (580) 471-0867 [Other]

DREYER, JENNIFER HIM Health Information Management Clerk [026] (580) 471-0115 [Cell]

EARLS, TAMMY Nursing Licensed Practical Nurse [034] (608) 898-0273 [Other]

ESPARZA, PAMELA Radiology RADIOLOGY DIRECTOR [048] (580) 471-7862 [Other]

FORD, ANNA Lab PHLEBOTOMIST (580) 729-2378 [CELL]

FRANZEN, YOLANDA Dietary DIETARY AIDE [018] (580) 706-1076 [Other]

GREEN, AMANDA R Nursing Certified Nurse Assistant [015] (580) 706-0752 [Cell]



GUTIERREZ, ZENAIDA Dietary DIETARY AIDE [018] (580) 706-0756 [Cell]

HAMILTON, JUDY Administration CREDENTIALING COORDINATOR [017] (580) 471-9287 [Cell]

HARRISON, EDWIN Plant Ops MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN [038] (580) 706-0926 [Other]

HEINE, TANYA Nursing Licensed Practical Nurse [034] (580) 729-2167 [Cell]

HILLEY, KASI M Business Office Revenue Cycle Manager [056] (580) 301-1582 [Cell]

HOLDER, ALICE CHARLENE Lab Medical Laboratory Technologist [MLT] (580) 374-2660 [Other]

HOUSTON, KIM Administration HR Representative (405) 627-1844 [Cell]

JACKSON, AMBER Clinic CLINIC DIRECTOR [009] (580) 481-4612 [Other]

JAMES, LYNDA Pharmacy DRUG ROOM LPN [022] (580) 318-7673 [Cell]

KENMORE, JOSEY Materials Management MATERIALS MANAGEMENT COORDINAT [039] (580) 706-0742 [Cell]

LAMBERT, CHANTAE PEARL Dietary DIETARY AIDE [018] (580) 318-6402 [Other]

LEAF, SHELLY Radiology RADIOLOGY TECH [049] (580) 581-7086 [Other]

LEAMON, DOUGLAS Plant Ops MAINTENANCE TECH [037] (806) 677-4324 [Cell]

LEWIS, KITTY Nursing ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR [002] (580) 706-0193 [Cell]

MADDEX, JAYSHA C Radiology RADIOLOGY TECH [049] (580) 821-0469 [Cell]

MARTINEZ, TAMMY Dietary DIETARY AIDE [018] (580) 550-1376 [Cell]

MAXWELL, JENNICA Nursing Registered Nurse [057] (580) 318-0935 [Other]

MCKELVEY, DONNA Lab Medical Laboratory Technologist [MLT] (580) 374-3298 [Other]

MORIARITY, TAMARA Housekeeping HOUSEKEEPER [027] (405) 219-6439 [Other]

NELMS, CYNTHIA D Nursing Licensed Practical Nurse [034] (580) 305-2122 [Cell]

NEWTON, SIMEON F Respiratory Therapy RESPIRATORY THERAPIST [055] (580) 583-1012 [Cell]

NORRIS-VEIRS, KARINA Nursing Licensed Practical Nurse [034] (580) 471-7261 [Other]

OWENS, RACHAEL Business Office BUSINESS OFFICE SPECIALIST [006] (580) 318-3520 [Cell]

PARKER, COURTNEY Strong Minds PSYCH TECH [606] 9580)706-0593 [Cell]

PINEDA, JESSICA Business Office REGISTRATION CLERK [054] (580) 340-5870 [Cell]

POFF, JACOB R Lab Medical Laboratory Technologist [MLT] (580) 821-2511 [Cell]

PRIDE, DEBORAH Clinic Clinic Receptionist [013] (580) 471-4464 [Cell]

RISNER, JENNIFER Clinic Medical Scribe (580) 547-9862 [Cell]

ROACH, G MICHAEL Plant Ops MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN [038] (580) 279-3399 [Other]

Shaw, Whitney Nursing Licensed Practical Nurse [034] (580) 471-7638 [Cell]

SLATON, JENNIFER Nursing Registered Nurse [057] (580) 471-5469 [Other]

SNODGRASS, DAWN DALIESE Nursing Registered Nurse [057] (580) 393-1122 [Cell]

SOLIS, TERESA Clinic Clinic LPN [CLPN] (580) 318-1274 [Other]

SUTHERLAND, DESIREE Nursing UNIT SECRETARY [063] (580) 679-3767 [Other]



THROCKMORTON, KARA Nursing Licensed Practical Nurse [034] (580) 374-5246 [Cell]

TUNSTALL, MELISSA Administration Director of Quality  [047] (580) 706-0670 [Cell]

WAXELL, JENNIFER L Respiratory Therapy RESPIRATORY DIRECTOR (580) 695-7125 [Cell]

WILLIAMS, CRYSTAL Radiology RADIOLOGY TECH [049] (580) 318-2066 [Cell]

ZAMBRANA, TAMMY L Nursing Licensed Practical Nurse [034] (405) 371-8295 [Cell]
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